PFWSQ32A-
1.2025
Premier Fire and Water reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications. Small
variances in sizes and color may occur.
For the most current specification sheet, go to premierfireandwater.com.
32” Aluminum Aura
Fire/Water Only Bowl
F E A T U R E S
•	 Quick shipping within 1-2 weeks.
•	 Easy 1-person installation.
•	 Media add-on available
S T Y L E
Square (Aura)
M A T E R I A L
Aluminum
T Y P E
Fire and Water
S C U P P E R
Yes, Stainless Steel (or see color options)
O U T E R  D I M E N S I O N
32” x 32” x 11.5”
F L O O R  D I M E N S I O N
11” x 11”
C O L O R
See Options Below
I G N I T I O N  T Y P E
Automated or Manual
E N E R G Y  S O U R C E
Natural Gas or Propane
P R E M I E R  F I R E  &  W A T E R   |   F I R E  A N D  W A T E R
P R E M I E R F I R E A N D W A T E R . C O M  |  4 2 5  E .  P I N N A C L E  P E A K  R D .  S T E  1 7 0 ,  P H O E N I X ,  A Z  8 5 0 2 4  |  ( 6 0 2 )  4 7 6 - 7 3 3 2
A V A I L A B L E  B O W L  O R  S C U P P E R  F I N I S H E S
B L A C K
(B L )
B L A C K  V E I N
(B V )
C O P P E R  V E I N
 (C V )
D E S E R T
(D E )
S L AT E
(S L )
 T E X T U R E D  R U S T
(T R )
W H I T E  V E I N
 (W V )
O I L  R U B B E D
B R O N Z E  (O R B )*
C U S T O M**
* C O P P E R  O N L Y           * * A D D I T I O N A L  C O S T  &  L E A D  T I M E S  M A Y  A P P L Y
8 1/2"
(279 mm)
32"
(813 mm)
11"
(279 mm)
1/2"
(13 mm)
32"
(813 mm)
2"
(51 mm)
3/8"
(10 mm)
11"
(279 mm)
10 1/2"
(267 mm)
12"
(305 mm)
7.25"
(184 mm)
1.5" (38 mm)
19"
(483 mm)
6"
(152 mm)
35"
(889 mm)
8 1/2"
(279 mm)
32"
(813 mm)
11"
(279 mm)
1/2"
(13 mm)
32"
(813 mm)
2"
(51 mm)
3/8"
(10 mm)
11"
(279 mm)
10 1/2"
(267 mm)
12"
(305 mm)
7.25"
(184 mm)
1.5" (38 mm)
19"
(483 mm)
6"
(152 mm)
35"
(889 mm)
8 1/2"
(279 mm)
32"
(813 mm)
11"
(279 mm)
1/2"
(13 mm)
32"
(813 mm)
2"
(51 mm)
3/8"
(10 mm)
11"
(279 mm)
10 1/2"
(267 mm)
12"
(305 mm)
7.25"
(184 mm)
1.5" (38 mm)
19"
(483 mm)
6"
(152 mm)
35"
(889 mm)